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Suppliers matched with services 

 

Supplier Website What they do - core services 

Aon www.aon.com/unitedkingdom/employee-benefits  Employee benefits  

Benenden www.benenden.co.uk/hrsummitlisbon Healthcare 

Capita Employee 
Solutions www.capitaemployeesolutions.co.uk  

Employee benefits, pensions, HR outsourcing, 
payroll, HR consultancy services 

Clarity www.clarityglobal.com Financial advice, Wealth management 

Clear Review www.clearreview.com Performance management 

Dove Nest www.dovenest.co.uk Coaching, leadership development 

Each Person www.eachperson.com Employee rewards, Employee recognition 

Emerge www.emergeuk.com Leadership development 

Fuse Universal www.fuseuniversal.com e-learning, mobile learning, LMS 

Glassdoor www.glassdoor.com Recruitment 

Hastee Pay www.hasteepay.com Employee benefit, financial wellbeing 

Hive HR www.hive.hr  Employee engagement, surveys 

Hopkins Longworth 
Executive Search www.hopkinslongworth.com  Executive search and selection 

ICS Learn www.icslearn.co.uk 
Apprenticeships training, accredited training 
courses, e-learning 

ILX Group www.ilxgroup.com e-Learning, training courses, apprenticeships 

Impact International www.impactinternational.com  

Leadership development, outsourced HR 
Services, talent development 

Inrehearsal www.inrehearsal.com Video training content, e-learning 

Knights  www.knights1759.co.uk  Legal services 

Landscape www.yourlandscape.com Communications 

Let’s Talk Talent www.letstt.co.uk Talent & Organisational development 

Medicash www.medicash.org  Corporate and business healthcare cash plans  

MGI Learning www.mgilearning.com Resilience, leadership development, coaching 

MHR www.mhr.co.uk  HR Software, payroll 

Mission Performance www.missionperformance.com  Performance management 

MYE Group Myegroup.co.uk Leadership development 

On Track Learning www.ontracklearning.co.uk  Bespoke learning materials and training 

Popcorn www.popcornlearning.media/  eLearning 

Remit Group www.remit.co.uk Apprenticeships training 

Reward Gateway www.rewardgateway.com Reward engagement 

Roffey Park www.roffeypark.com Executive education 

Salary Finance www.salaryfinance.com Financial education 

Simpleshow www.simpleshow.com  E learning, video learning 

Syft www.syftapp.com Workforce management 

Tao Leadership www.teamtao.co.uk Behaviour change, Culture change 

The Oxford Group www.oxford-group.com Executive coaching, leadership development 

Toward Ltd www.towardltd.com Executive coaching, Leadership development 

VA Consultants www.vaconsultants.co.uk  

Leadership Development, management 
coaching 

Wealth Wizards www.wealthwizards.com Financial wellbeing, pensions 

WeThrive wethrive.net Surveys, management development 
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